
CANT 2020: Zoom Conference

Eighteenth Annual Workshop on
Combinatorial and Additive Number Theory

CUNY Graduate Center (via Zoom)
June 1-5, 2020

1. Alphabetical list of speakers
and their lecture times

(1) Sukumar Das Adhikari, Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational
and Research Institute (RKMVERI), India
adhikarisukumar@gmail.com
Friday, June 5, at 9:30 a.m.

(2) Tess Anderson, Purdue University
tcanderson@purdue.edu
Monday, June 1, at 2:30 p.m.

(3) George Andrews, Pennsylvania State University
andrews@math.psu.edu
Tuesday, June 2, at 11:30 a.m.

(4) Michael Bennett, University of British Columbia
bennett@math.ubc.ca
Monday, June 1, at 3:00 p.m.

(5) Gautami Bhowmik, Université de Lille, France
gautami.bhowmik@univ-lille.fr
Tuesday, June 2, at 10:00 a.m.

(6) Arie Bialostocki, University of Idaho
arie.bialostocki@gmail.com
Friday, June 5, at 10:30 a.m.

(7) Pierre-Yves Bienvenu, Université de Lyon, France
pbienvenu@math.univ-lyon1.fr
Monday, June 1, at 1:00 p.m.

(8) Arindam Biswas, Technion - Israel Institute of Technology
biswas@campus.technion.ac.il
Monday, June 1, at 11:30 a.m.

(9) Yong-Gao Chen, Nanjing Normal University, P. R. China
yonggaochen@163.com

1



Wednesday, June 3, at 9:00 a.m.

(10) Alex Cohen, Yale University
alex.cohen@yale.edu
Monday, June 1, at 2:00 p.m.

(11) Gabriel Conant, University of Cambridge, UK
gconant@nd.edu
Friday, June 5, at 3:00 p.m.

(12) Michael Curran, Williams College
curran.michael.20@gmail.com
Monday, June 1, at 12:00 p.m.

(13) Robert Donley, Queensborough Community College (CUNY)
rdonley@qcc.cuny.edu
Thursday, June 4, at 2:30 p.m.

(14) Shalom Eliahou, Université du Littoral Côte d’Opale, France
shalom.eliahou@lmpa.univ-littoral.fr
Friday, June 5, at 10:00 a.m.

(15) Christian Elsholtz, Technische Universität Graz, Austria
elsholtz@math.tugraz.at
Friday, June 5, at 11:00 a.m.

(16) Leonid Fel, Technion - Israel Institute of Technology
lfel@cv.technion.ac.il
Tuesday, June 2, at 11:00 a.m.

(17) Michael Filaseta, University of South Carolina
filaseta@math.sc.edu
Wednesday, June 3, at 3:00 p.m.

(18) Alfred Geroldinger, University of Graz, Austria
alfred.geroldinger@uni-graz.at
Monday, June 1, at 11:00

(19) K̊are Gjaldbæk, CUNY Graduate Center
hardkxre@hotmail.com
Tuesday, June 2, at 9:30 a.m.

(20) Daniel Glasscock, University of Massachusetts, Lowell
d.glasscock@northeastern.edu
Thursday, June 4, at 1:30 p.m.

(21) Lajos Hajdu, University of Debrecen, Hungary
hajdul@science.unideb.hu



Tuesday, June 2, at 10:30 a.m.

(22) Norbert Hegyváŕı, Eötvös University, and Rényi Institute, Budapest
hegyvari.norbert@renyi.hu
Tuesday, June 2, at 1:00 p.m.

(23) Harald Helfgott, Universität Göttigen/CNRS
harald.helfgott@gmail.com
Friday, June 5, at 1:00 p.m.

(24) Neil Hindman, Howard University
nhindman@aol.com
Thursday, June 4, at 2:00 p.m.

(25) Brian Hopkins, Saint Peter’s University
bhopkins@saintpeters.edu
Friday, June 5, at 1:30 p.m.

(26) Robert Hough, Stony Brook University
robert.hough@stonybrook.edu
Monday, June 1, at 9:00 a.m.

(27) Jing-Jing Huang, University of Nevada, Reno
jingjingh@unr.edu
Friday, June 5, at 2:30 p.m.

(28) Alex Iosevich, University of Rochester
iosevich@gmail.com
Friday, June 5, at 4:30 p.m.

(29) Brad Isaacson, New York City Tech (CUNY)
BIsaacson@citytech.cuny.edu
Tuesday, June 2, at 4:30 p.m.

(30) Renling Jin, College of Charleston
JinR@cofc.edu
Thursday, June 4, at 1:00 p.m.

(31) William Keith, Michigan Technological University
wjkeith@mtu.edu
Tuesday, June 2, at 3:00 p.m.

(32) Dylan King, Wake Forest University
kingda16@wfu.edu
Friday, June 5, at 4:00 p.m.

(33) Sandra Kingan, Brooklyn College (CUNY)
skingan@brooklyn.cuny.edu



Thursday, June 4, at 3:00 p.m.

(34) Sandor Kiss, Institute of Mathematics, Budapest University of Technology
and Economics, Hungary
ksandor@math.bme.hu
Thursday, June 4, at 9:30 a.m.

(35) Jakub Konieczny, Hebrew University of Jerusalem, Israel
jakub.konieczny@gmail.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 11:30 a.m.

(36) Angel Kumchev, Towson University
akumchev@towson.edu
Wednesday, June 3, at 9:30 a.m.

(37) Jeffrey Lagarias, University of Michigan
lagarias@umich.edu
Monday, June 1, at 4:30 p.m.

(38) Thai Hoang Le, University of Mississippi
leth@olemiss.edu
Monday, June 1, at 1:30 p.m.

(39) Paolo Leonetti, Bocconi University, Italy
leonettipaolo@gmail.com
Tuesday, June 2, at 9:00 a.m.

(40) Huixi Li, University of Nevado, Reno
huixil@g.clemson.edu
Tuesday, June 2, at 4:00 p.m.

(41) Jared Duker Lichtman, University of Oxford, UK
jared.d.lichtman@gmail.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 1:30 p.m.

(42) Florian Luca, University of Witwatersrand, South Africa
florian.luca@wits.ac.za
Thursday, June 4, at 9:00 a.m.

(43) Noah Luntzlara, University of Michigan
nluntzla@umich.edu
Friday, June 5, at 3:30 p.m.

(44) Ariane Masuda, New York City Tech (CUNY)
amasuda@citytech.cuny.edu
Tuesday, June 2, at 3:30 p.m.



(45) Nathan McNew, Towson University
nathan@nathanmcnew.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 2:00 p.m.

(46) Amanda Montejano, Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
amandamontejano@ciencias.unam.mx
Wednesday, June 3, at 11:00 a.m.

(47) Hamed Mousavi, Georgia Tech
moosavi.hamed69@gmail.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 3:30 p.m.

(48) Akshat Mudgal, University of Bristol, UK
am16393@bristol.ac.uk
Thursday, June 4, at 12:00 p.m.

(49) Mel Nathanson, Lehman College and CUNY Graduate Center
melvyn.nathanson@lehman.cuny.edu
Monday, June 1, at 9:30 a.m.

(50) Kevin O’Bryant, College of Staten Island and CUNY Graduate Center
obryant@gmail.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 2:30 p.m.

(51) Péter Pál Pach , Hungary
p.p.pach@gmail.com
Monday, June 1, at 10:00 a.m.

(52) Bhuwaneshrao Patil, PDF at IISER Berhampur, India
bhuwanesh1989@gmail.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 10:30 a.m.

(53) Fei Peng, Carnegie Mellon University
fpeng1@andrew.cmu.edu
Friday, June 5, at 12:00 p.m.

(54) Giorgis Petridis, The University of Georgia
petridis@uga.edu
Friday, June 5, at 11:30 a.m.

(55) Carl Pomerance, Dartmouth College
carlp@math.dartmouth.edu
Wednesday, June 3, at 1:00 p.m.

(56) Wladimir Pribitkin, College of Staten Island (CUNY)
wladimir.pribitkin@csi.cuny.edu
Wednesday, June 3, at 4:00 p.m.



(57) Oliver Roche-Newton, Johann Radon Institute for Computational and Ap-
plied Mathematics (RICAM) Linz, Austria
o.rochenewton@gmail.com
Thursday, June 4, at 10:00 a.m.

(58) Javier Santiago, University of Puerto Rico
javier.santiago16@upr.edu
Thursday, June 4, at 4:30 p.m.

(59) Wolfgang Schmid, University of Paris 8, Saint-Denis, France
schmid@math.univ-paris13.fr
Monday, June 1, at 3:30 p.m.

(60) James Sellers, University of Minnesota, Duluth
jsellers@d.umn.edu
Friday, June 5, at 2:00 p.m.

(61) Steve Senger, Missouri State University
stevensenger@gmail.com
Monday, June 1, at 4:00 p.m.

(62) Oriol Serra, Universitat Politècnica de Catalunya, Barcelona
oriol.serra@upc.edu
Wednesday, June 3, at 10:00 a.m.

(63) George Shakan, University of Oxford, UK
george.shakan@gmail.com
Tuesday, June 2, at 1:30 p.m.

(64) Senia Sheydvasser, CUNY Graduate Center and Technion - Israel Institute
of Technology
sheydvasser@gmail.com
Thursday, June 4, at 10:30 a.m.

(65) Ilya Shkredov, Stekhlov Institute, Moscow
ilya.shkredov@gmail.com
Tuesday, June 2, at 2:00 p.m.

(66) Pablo Soberón, Baruch College (CUNY)
pablo.soberon-bravo@baruch.cuny.edu
Tuesday, June 2, at 2:30 p.m.

(67) Yonutz V. Stanchescu, Afeka Academic College, Tel Aviv, Israel
yonis@afeka.ac.il
Friday, June 5, at 9:00 a.m.

(68) Sophie Stevens, Johann Radon Institute for Computational and Applied
Mathematics (RICAM) Linz, Austria



sophie.stevens@bristol.ac.uk
Thursday, June 4, at 11:00 a.m.

(69) Josiah Sugarman, CUNY Graduate Center
josiahsugarman@gmail.com
Wednesday, June 3, at 4:30 p.m.

(70) Aled Walker, Centre de Recherches Mathématiques, Montréal, and Trinity
College, Cambridge
aledwalker@gmail.com
Monday, June 1, at 10:30 a.m.

(71) Ethan White, University of British Columbia
epwhite@math.ubc.ca
Thursday, June 4, at 3:30 p.m.

(72) Trevor D. Wooley, Purdue University
twooley@purdue.edu
Thursday, June 4, at 11:30 a.m.

(73) Chi Hoi Yip, University of British Columbia
kyleyip@math.ubc.ca
Thursday, June 4, at 4:00 p.m.


